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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:20pm ET

North Conference

Nederland Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fistful of Excuses 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2173 1648 2386

G-Money 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1955 1728 2237

The Inebriated 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1872 1517 2113

Beers on you 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1753 1852 1934

Bye Week 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1674 1779 1781

Sweetness 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1725 1809 2015

Dont Be Jealous 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1550 1897 1802

Backfield Penetrators 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1513 1985 1734

Total Points
Fistful of Excuses 2386

G-Money 2237

The Inebriated 2113

Sweetness 2015

Beers on you 1934

Dont Be Jealous 1802

Bye Week 1781

Backfield Penetrators 1734
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South Conference

Nederland Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Vandalay Industries 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2005 1765 2334

Shawshank Redemption 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2076 1734 2342

Star Crossed Pimps 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1992 1754 2102

Chris 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1841 1830 2052

Tumbleweeds 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1986 1915 2200

Lil Shawshank 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1664 1784 1848

It Ertz When Eifert 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1615 2019 1835

Keep Digging Watson 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1601 1979 1746

Total Points
Shawshank Redemption 2342

Vandalay Industries 2334

Tumbleweeds 2200

Star Crossed Pimps 2102

Chris 2052

Lil Shawshank 1848

It Ertz When Eifert 1835

Keep Digging Watson 1746
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East Conference

Nederland Gray Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Triple Entandres 13 1 0 0.929 13-1 13-1 2005 1611 2179

Coach McCabe 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1993 1811 2318

conquest of cosby 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1578 1647 1842

ShowMeYourTDs 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1725 1715 1858

I Don't Have Covid!!!!! 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1622 1763 1848

Higher Primates 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1610 1687 1832

TDs and Cold Beer 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1833 1856 2178

Suicide Squad 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1621 1897 1879

Total Points
Coach McCabe 2318

Triple Entandres 2179

TDs and Cold Beer 2178

Suicide Squad 1879

ShowMeYourTDs 1858

I Don't Have Covid!!!!! 1848

conquest of cosby 1842

Higher Primates 1832
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West Conference

Nederland White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kyler and the Kids 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2132 1753 2361

Waiver Warriors 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1814 1657 1962

Budsters 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1892 1730 2208

Commando 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1885 1695 2276

Rockanoos 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1705 1808 1988

Tat-Tats 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1715 1943 1823

Easy Money 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1511 1730 1719

Claymores 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1544 1882 1840

Total Points
Kyler and the Kids 2361

Commando 2276

Budsters 2208

Rockanoos 1988

Waiver Warriors 1962

Claymores 1840

Tat-Tats 1823

Easy Money 1719
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